
NAPOLI

Change of indicators from the second last to the last value

Improvement No changes Deterioration

CO2 emissions (Tonnes)

What is the amount of equivalent CO2 in tonnes emitted per inhabitant?

2017

3.58

2019

3.26

2019 3.26

2017 3.58

2015 3.42

2008 6.59

Legend
NAPOLI

Flood risk (%)

What is the percentage of the population exposed to flood risks on the total population?

2018

0.6

2020

0.8

2020 0.8

2018 0.6

2017 0.6

2015 0.0

Legend
NAPOLI


