

What is the amount of equivalent CO2 in tonnes emitted per inhabitant?

2019	3.26			
2017	3.58			
2015	3.42			
2008		6.59		
Legend NAPOLI				

3.58

3.26

Flood	2018	2020					
What is	0.6	0.8					
2020	0.8						
2018	0.6						
2017	0.6						
2015	0.0						
-	NAPOLI						